Description
The MAE3 is an absolute magnetic kit encoder that provides shaft position
information over 360 of rotation with no stops or gaps. This magnetic encoder
is designed to easily mount to, and dismount from, an existing shaft to provide
digital feedback information. The MAE3 is available with an analog or a pulse
width modulated (PWM) digital output.
Analog output provides an analog voltage that is proportional to the absolute
shaft position. Analog output is only available in 10-bit resolution.

Assembly Instructions
MAE3 Assembly Instructions - http://usdigital.com/assets/general/MAE3%20Assembly%20Instructions.pdf
Ordering Information
MAE3 -   -   -   -   -
    Interface
A10 = 10-Bit Analog
P10 = 10-Bit PWM
P12 = 12-Bit PWM
  Bore
118 = 3mm
125 = 1/8"
157 = 4mm
188 = 3/16"
197 = 5mm
236 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
  Shaft Length
220 = 0.220"
500 = 0.500"
  Bolt Circle
7 = 0.750"
12 = 1.280"
18 = 1.812"
  Packaging
B = Encoder components packaged in bulk.
1 = Each encoder packaged individually
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
US Digital® warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
MAE3 Absolute Magnetic Kit Encoder
Page 8 of 8
Rev.